
ID Task Name Start Finish % Complete

1 Conductor Mon 12/18/17 Tue 12/19/17 100%
2 Site Preparation & Spot Equipment Wed 1/3/18 Wed 1/10/18 75%
3 Submittal Review Intermediate Casing Thu 1/4/18 Thu 1/4/18 100%
4 Order & Receive Intermediate Casing Thu 1/4/18 Mon 1/15/18 50%
5 Challenger 280 Mobilization & Rig Up Tue 1/9/18 Fri 1/12/18 50%
6 Intermediate Casing Sat 1/13/18 Mon 1/22/18 0%
7 Drill 17.5" Pilot to 700' Sat 1/13/18 Mon 1/15/18 0%
8 34" Ream Tue 1/16/18 Thu 1/18/18 0%
9 Caliper Log Thu 1/18/18 Thu 1/18/18 0%

10 Install LCS Intermediate Casing Fri 1/19/18 Fri 1/19/18 0%
11 Grout Intermediate Casing & Cure Fri 1/19/18 Mon 1/22/18 0%
12 Complete Pilot Hole to 2520' Mon 1/22/18 Mon 1/29/18 0%
13 Geophysical Logging Mon 1/29/18 Mon 1/29/18 0%
14 Well Design & Procure Materials Mon 1/29/18 Fri 2/16/18 0%
15 Finalize Well Design & Submittal Review Mon 1/29/18 Tue 1/30/18 0%
16 Order & Receive Materials Tue 1/30/18 Fri 2/16/18 0%
17 26" Ream Mon 1/29/18 Thu 2/8/18 0%
18 Caliper Log Thu 2/8/18 Thu 2/8/18 0%
19 Install Production Casing Fri 2/16/18 Mon 2/26/18 0%
20 Install Production Casing & Screen Fri 2/16/18 Sun 2/18/18 0%
21 Install Gravel Pack Mon 2/19/18 Fri 2/23/18 0%
22 Install Annular Seal & Cure Fri 2/23/18 Sun 2/25/18 0%
23 Airlifting Mon 2/26/18 Mon 3/5/18 0%
24 Open End Airlifting Mon 2/26/18 Mon 2/26/18 0%
25 Dual Swab Airlifting Tue 2/27/18 Mon 3/5/18 0%
26 Rig Down & Demobilize Tue 3/6/18 Thu 3/8/18 0%
27 Gyroscopic Survey Tue 3/6/18 Tue 3/6/18 0%
28 Test Pumping Wed 3/7/18 Sat 3/24/18 0%
29 Install Test Pump &  Disinfection w/ 100 

mg/l Spray Solution
Tue 3/6/18 Fri 3/9/18 0%

30 Test Pump Development Mon 3/12/18 Fri 3/16/18 0%
31 Well Disinfection Fri 3/16/18 Fri 3/16/18 0%
32 Video Survey Mon 3/19/18 Mon 3/19/18 0%
33 Cap Well Tue 3/20/18 Tue 3/20/18 0%
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